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-  AISI-304 stainless steel exterior, rear side galvanized panel
-  AISI-304 stainless steel interior with rounded corners
- Stainless steel interior and exterior, rear side galvanized panel
-  Doors with self closing system ,double hinged, blocked opening, mag-

neƟc gasket and possibility of changing the opening sense
-  Shelves made of plasƟcized steel wire, height adjustable
-  Castors as standard (2 with brakes + 2 without)
-  Fan assisted condenser unit
-  Fan assisted evaporator, with epoxi anƟcorrosion coaƟng.
-  AutomaƟc evaporaƟon of defrost water
-  40 Kg/m³ density polyurethane insulaƟon, zero GWP and zero ODP effect
-  Digital temperature control, opƟmized defrost, high-temperature con-

densaƟon alarm. Efficient management of energy consumpƟon
-  OperaƟng temperature, 40°C ambient

SD
SD: Door to double drawers set, soŌ-closing system, increase of price

con cajoneras opcionales
with  opƟonal drawers sets

mod.

rango
range

largo
length
(mm)
(inch)

alto
height
(mm)
(inch)

fondo
depth
(mm)
(inch)

estantes
shelves

uds

volumen
 capacity

(L)

voltaje
voltage

refrigerante
refrigerant

potencia frig.
frig. power

W

potencia
power

W

CCE
EEC

2015/1094
EN16825

clase
climate

2015/1094
EN16825

SD-27 -2°C
+8°C

28°F
46°F

701
273/5

915
361/32

805
321/9

2 204 230V-50Hz
R134a* 304 343 D 5  40°C 40%

R290 502 264 C 5  40°C 40%

SD-48 -2°C
+8°C

28°F
46°F

1228
481/3

915
361/32

805
321/9

4 394 230V-50Hz
R134a* 336 286 D 5  40°C 40%

R290 502 292 C 5  40°C 40%

SD-60 -2°C
+8°C

28°F
46°F

1532
605/16

915
361/32

805
321/9

4 500 230V-50Hz
R134a* 485 455 D 5  40°C 40%

R290 845 437 D 5  40°C 40%

SD-72 -2°C
+8°C

28°F
46°F

1837
721/3

915
361/32

805
321/9

6 606 230V-50Hz
R134a* 540 470 D 5  40°C 40%

R290 845 440 D 5  40°C 40%

SDN-27 -20°C 
-15°C

-4°F 
+5°F

701
273/5

915
361/32

805
321/9

2 204 230V-50Hz
R290 398 467 E 5  40°C 40%

R452A* 452 589 E 5  40°C 40%

SDN-48 -20°C 
-15°C

-4°F 
+5°F

1228
481/3

915
361/32

805
321/9

4 394 230V-50Hz
R290 606 602 E 5  40°C 40%

R452A* 542 690 E 5  40°C 40%

SDN-60 -20°C 
-15°C

-4°F 
+5°F

1532
605/16

915
361/32

805
321/9

4 500 230V-50Hz
R290 606 610 E 5  40°C 40%

R452A* 542 708 E 5  40°C 40%

OPCIONES
encimera con peto splachback worktop
set 4 patas 4 legs set
set 6 patas 6 legs set
respaldo inox stainless steel rear side
230v 60Hz / 115v 60Hz 230v 60Hz / 115v 60Hz
tropicalizado 43° tropicalized to 43°
cambio R290 por R134a (+) R290 to R134a (+)
cambio R290 por R452A (-) R290 to R452A (-)

STANDARD
R290
R290

*opcional - opƟonal

Puertas con doble bisagra
Double hinged doors
Puertas con doble bisagra
Double hinged doors
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energía

-  AISI-304 stainless steel exterior, rear side galvanized panel
-  AISI-304 stainless steel interior with rounded corners
- Double glazed doors, with aluminium frame
-  Doors with self closing system ,double hinged, blocked opening, mag-

neƟc gasket and possibility of changing the opening sense
-  Shelves made of plasƟcized steel wire, height adjustable
-  Castors as standard (2 with brakes + 2 without)
-  Fan assisted condenser unit
-  Fan assisted evaporator, with epoxi anƟcorrosion coaƟng.
-  AutomaƟc evaporaƟon of defrost water
-  40 Kg/m³ density polyurethane insulaƟon, zero GWP and zero ODP effect
-  Digital temperature control, opƟmized defrost, high-temperature con-

densaƟon alarm. Efficient management of energy consumpƟon
-  OperaƟng temperature, 32°C ambient

mod.

rango
range

largo
length
(mm)
(inch)

alto
height
(mm)
(inch)

fondo
depth
(mm)
(inch)

estantes
shelves

uds

volumen 
capacity

(L)

voltaje
voltage

refrigerante
refrigerant

potencia frig.
frig. power

W

potencia
power

W

SDV-27 -2°C
+8°C

28°F
46°F

701
273/5

915
361/32

805
321/9

2 204 230V-50Hz
R134a* 304 349

R290 502 271

SDV-48 -2°C
+8°C

28°F
46°F

1228
481/3

915
361/32

805
321/9

4 394 230V-50Hz
R134a* 336 298

R290 502 304

SDV-60 -2°C
+8°C

28°F
46°F

1532
605/16

915
361/32

805
321/9

4 500 230V-50Hz
R134a* 485 466

R290 845 449

SDV-72 -2°C
+8°C

28°F
46°F

1837
721/3

915
361/32

805
321/9

6 606 230V-50Hz
R134a* 540 487

R290 845 457

OPCIONES
encimera con peto splachback worktop
set 4 patas 4 legs set
set 6 patas 6 legs set
respaldo inox stainless steel rear side
230v 60Hz / 115v 60Hz 230v 60Hz / 115v 60Hz
cambio R290 por R134a R290 to R134a

STANDARD
R290

*opcional - opƟonal

Puertas con doble bisagra
Double hinged doors

ature, 32°C ambient

rtas con doble bisbibisbisbisbisbisbissssagragragragragragragrgraaaaaaaa
uble hinged doors



5
GA

M
A

AM
ER

IC
AN

A

5
al

l p
ho

to
s m

us
t b

e 
co

ns
id

er
ed

 a
s a

 re
fe

re
nc

e 
- 



US
 R

AN
GE

 •
 G

AM
A 

AM
ER

IC
AN

A

-

-  

-  

-  AISI-304 stainless steel exterior, rear side galvanized panel
-  AISI-304 stainless steel interior with rounded corners
-  Doors with self closing system ,double hinged, blocked opening, mag-

neƟc gasket and possibility of changing the opening sense
-  AISI-304 stainless steel worktop, with detachable white polyethylene

table
- Shelves made of plasƟcized steel wire, height adjustable
- GN capacity in the worktop
- AISI 304 stainless steel lid, isolated and hinged
- Shelves made of plasƟcized steel wire, height adjustable
- Castors as standard (2 with brakes + 2 without)
- Fan assisted condenser unit
- Fan assisted evaporator, with epoxi anƟcorrosion coaƟng.
- AutomaƟc evaporaƟon of defrost water
- 40 Kg/m³ density polyurethane insulaƟon, zero GWP and zero ODP effect
- Digital temperature control, opƟmized defrost, high-temperature

condensaƟon alarm. Efficient management of energy consumpƟon
- OperaƟng temperature 0°C +8°C , 38°C ambient

Door to double drawers set, soŌ-closing system, increase of price

con cajonera opcional
with  opƟonal drawer set

                                                     
                                                 

mod.

rango
range

largo
length
(mm)
(inch)

fondo
depth
(mm)
(inch)

GN supports
estantes
shelves

uds

encimera
worktop

GN1/6-100

volumen
capacity

(L)

voltaje
voltage

refrigerante
refrigerant

potencia frig.
frig. power

W

potencia
power

W

SDT-27-8 0°C
+8°C

32°F
46°F

701
273/5

805
321/9

1 2 8 204 230V-50Hz
R134a* 304 343

R290 502 264

SDT-48-12 0°C
+8°C

32°F
46°F

1228
481/3

805
321/9

1 4 12 394 230V-50Hz
R134a* 336 286

R290 502 292

SDT-60-16 0°C
+8°C

32°F
46°F

1532
605/16

805
321/9

1 4 16 500 230V-50Hz
R134a* 485 455

R290 845 437

SDT-72-18 0°C
+8°C

32°F
46°F

1837
721/3

805
321/9

1 6 18 606 230V-50Hz
R134a* 540 470

R290 845 440

OPCIONES
encimera con peto splachback worktop
set 4 patas 4 legs set
set 6 patas 6 legs set
respaldo inox stainless steel rear side
230v 60Hz / 115v 60Hz 230v 60Hz / 115v 60Hz
cambio R290 por R134a R290 to R134a

STANDARD
R290

*opcional- opƟonal

Puertas con doble bisagra
Double hinged doors
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-  AISI-304 stainless steel exterior, rear side galvanized panel
-  AISI-304 stainless steel interior with rounded corners
-  Doors with self closing system ,double hinged, blocked opening, mag-

neƟc gasket and possibility of changing the opening sense
-  AISI-304 stainless steel worktop, with detachable white polyethylene

table
- Shelves made of plasƟcized steel wire, height adjustable
- GN capacity in the worktop
- AISI 304 stainless steel lid, isolated and hinged
- Shelves made of plasƟcized steel wire, height adjustable
- Castors as standard (2 with brakes + 2 without)
- Fan assisted condenser unit
- Fan assisted evaporator, with epoxi anƟcorrosion coaƟng.
- AutomaƟc evaporaƟon of defrost water
- 40 Kg/m³ density polyurethane insulaƟon, zero GWP and zero ODP effect
- Digital temperature control, opƟmized defrost, high-temperature

condensaƟon alarm. Efficient management of energy consumpƟon
- OperaƟng temperature 0°C +8°C , 38°C ambient

Door to double drawers set, soŌ-closing system, increase of price

                                                     
                                                 

OPCIONES
encimera con peto splachback worktop
set 4 patas 4 legs set
set 6 patas 6 legs set
respaldo inox stainless steel rear side
230v 60Hz / 115v 60Hz 230v 60Hz / 115v 60Hz
cambio R290 por R134a R290 to R134a

con cajonera opcional
with  opƟonal drawer set

STANDARD
R290

*opcional- opƟonal

mod.

rango
range

largo
length
(mm)
(inch)

fondo
depth
(mm)
(inch)

GN supports
estantes
shelves

uds

encimera
worktop

GN1/6-100

volumen
capacity

(L)

voltaje
voltage

refrigerante
refrigerant

potencia frig.
frig. power

W

potencia
power

W

SDTP-27-12 0°C
+8°C

32°F
46°F

701
273/5

805
321/9

2 2 12 204 230V-50Hz
R134a* 301 322

R290 502 264

SDTP-48-18 0°C
+8°C

32°F
46°F

1228
481/3

805
321/9

2 4 18 394 230V-50Hz
R134a* 336 330

R290 560 292

SDTP-60-24 0°C
+8°C

32°F
46°F

1532
605/16

805
321/9

2 4 24 500 230V-50Hz
R134a* 485 455

R290 845 437

SDTP-72-27 0°C
+8°C

32°F
46°F

1837
721/3

805
321/9

2 6 27 606 230V-50Hz
R134a* 540 470

R290 845 440

Puertas con doble bisagra
Double hinged doors
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de las cubetas
- Robusta estructura elevable, con doble cristal para mantener

- Sellado del perímetro de la cubierta por burletes

-  AISI-304 Stainless steel exterior, rear side included
-  AISI-304 Stainless steel interior with rounded corners
-  Doors with self closing system ,double hinged, blocked opening, mag-

neƟc gasket and possibility of changing the opening sense
-  AISI-304 worktop, capacity for GN containers (see  detail)

- Poliethylene cuƫng table
- Fixed pan dividers (detachable for cleaning)
- Heavy-duty double liŌable glass lid to keep temperature in
the GN pans
- Maximum product visibility by 6500 K LED
- OpƟonal 300 K LED (soŌ light) or Pink, same price
- Perimetral gasket arround the lid structure

- Piston system to help the opening /closing of the structure
-  Shelves made of plasƟcized steel wire, height adjustable
-  Castors as standard (2 with brakes + 2 without)
-  Removable and fan assisted condenser unit
-  Fan assisted evaporator, with epoxi anƟcorrosion coaƟng.
-  AutomaƟc evaporaƟon of defrost water
-  40 Kg/m³ density polyurethane insulaƟon, zero ODP and GWP
-  Digital temperature control, opƟmized defrost, high-temperature

condensaƟon alarm. Efficient management of energy consumpƟon
-  OperaƟng temperature 32°C ambient

mod.

rango
range

largo
length
(mm)
(inch)

fondo
depth
(mm)
(inch)

GN supports
estantes
shelves

uds

encimera
worktop

GN1/6-100

volumen
capacity

(L)

voltaje
voltage

refrigerante
refrigerant

potencia frig.
frig. power

W

potencia
power

W

SDTP-48-18-LGL 0°C
+8°C

32°F
46°F

701
273/5

830
322/3

2 4 18 394 230V-50Hz
R134a* 301 322

R290 502 264

SDTP-27-6-LGL 0°C
+8°C

32°F
46°F

1228
481/3

830
322/3

2 2 9 394 230V-50Hz
R134a* 336 296

R290 502 275

OPCIONES
set 4 patas 4 legs set
incremento por cajonera doble duble drawer set increase
230v 60Hz / 115v 60Hz 230v 60Hz / 115v 60Hz
cambio R290 por R134a R290 to R134a

con cajonera opcional
with  opƟonal drawer set

STANDARD
R290

*opcional- opƟonal

Door to double drawers set, soŌ-closing system, increase of price

                                                     
                                                 

novedad

newnewwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

Puertas con doble bisagra
Double hinged doors
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По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 
 

Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35  
 
Россия +7(495)268-04-70 

 
Казахстан +7(727)345-47-04 

 
Беларусь +(375)257-127-884 

 
Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 

 
Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

 
эл.почта: ccf@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://coreco.nt-rt.ru/ 
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